YEAR
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03

2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11

BOAT NAME
TRIVIAL PURSUIT
RED NED
ZERO
VALIANT
TRIVIAL PURSUIT
RED NED
ZERO
ZERO
REACTOR
TASKER SAILS
TASKER SAILS
COSMIC
RED NED
LOVEBONE
BULLET
CARBON COMET

WALKING ON WATER

CARBON COMET
JET
DEEP PURPLE

SKIPPER
PETER KING
CLIFF BURTON
TONY CARR
DARRYL ANDERSON
PETER KING
CLIFF BURTON
TONY CARR
TONY CARR
IAN ARBER
BRAD DEVINE
BRAD DEVINE
DAVID MANN
CLIFF BURTON
STUART SLOSS
DAVID LUGG
LUKE DEVINE
GRAEME EVERETT
LUKE DEVINE
TIM VANCE
PHILLIP VANCE

CREW
PETER EVANS
ROB SUBLET

DARRLY DEDMAN
DARRYL EVERETT
PETER EVANS
ROB SUBLET
GARRY SLOSS
IAN FURLONG
PETER EVANS
LUKE DEVINE
LUKE DEVINE
GLENN TINCOMBE
DAVE BRAMLEY
JUSTIN WALFORD
GARY GOODALL
ADAM GREEN
GARRY SLOSS
ADAM GREEN
GREG VANCE
ANDREW VANCE




	YEAR

